RHG round high bay spec sheet 12/24 page 1 of 4
RHG Round high bay
10,000 to 33,000 lumens
Footnotes
1. Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient.
2. For areas where luminaires are subject to high impact (gymnasiums, etc), rigid pendant hanging is
not to be used. Use hook or cable/chain assembly for mounting in these areas. Surface bracket
cannot be used with emergency battery versions.

EM Battery
Sensor
Ordering guide Example: RHG1020L8CST-UN3-DIM   RHGSM16CLTC
Family
RHG
Lumens1 Color (CRI/CCT)
8CST —
Voltage
UN3 —
Driver
DIM
Reflector (order as separate line item)
RHG
Round
LED high bay
1020L
10000/14000/20000lm
2533L
25000/30000/33000lm
8CST
Color Select 80 CRI
(3000K/3500K/4000K CCT)
UN3
Universal voltage 120-347V
DIM
0-10V Dimming
RHGSM16CLTC
Round Small 16" Diameter Clear Tufted
Coarse Reflector (use with RHG1020L)
RHGLG16CLTC
Round Large 16" Diameter Clear Tufted
Coarse Reflector (use with RHG2533L)
Not all product variations listed on page are
DLC qualified. To ensure that a specific model
is qualified, visit www.designlights.org/search
RHG round high bay spec sheet 12/24 page 2 of 4
RHG Round high bay
10,000 to 33,000 lumens
Features
• Die cast aluminum housing.
• Corrosion resistant gloss white paint finish.
• Clear polycarbonate optical cover protects
LEDs.
• Heavy duty hook provided for connection to
customer-supplied suspension.
• Lumen maintenance up to 70% (L70) > 50,000
hours.
• Luminaire comes standard as field installable
sensor ready. Sensor sold separately.
• 3D printed clear tufted reflector provides
aesthetic appeal and superior glare control.
• 3D printed products produce less carbon
emissions when compared to traditional,
conventional luminaires.
• Field CCT selectable for 3000K, 3500K, or
4000K. Factory default setting is 4000K.
• Field selectable lumens. Factory default setting
is highest lument output.
• 10ft white power cord and 10ft white dimming
cord are standard.
• Complies with FCC Rules and Regulations Part 15
Subpart B Class A.
• Driver surge protection is 6kV L-N and 6kV
LN-GND.
• cULus listed.
• Components are RoHS compliant.
• Five year limited luminaire warranty. Visit www.
signify.com/warranties for complete warranty
information.
Dimensions
RHG1020 RHG2533
9"